,:7 NaijaHouses

aldenco estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

aldenco estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 45,000,000.00

Mobile: 09026473082

Office:

Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com

Precious James

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/precious.james@themlsproperties.com

'7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

; =0
m e 2
Category For Price/Sq Ft On
gory Status Active q

Sale 28125 naijahouses.com Type Duplex Built 2018

1845 days

An unfinished a bedroom stand alone duplex with 2 big sitting rooms, all rooms en-suite, large compound with
space for servant quarters. its a corner piece located in an estate.

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Eé

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

,‘7 NaijaHouses

(x]

Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

P7496495697
For Sale
Active
45000000
2018

1600Sq m
Sqm

2300Sg m
28125

4

4
5
8

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : aldenco estate, Galadimawa,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

aldenco estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Sun Gold Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Standard Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadinmawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Hall 7 Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Sun City Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Suncity Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Dankie, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

dakwo galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Bridge Garnet Hall 7 Estate, Galadimawa,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

sunnyvele Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

games village, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

w

O B A W W W O s s

45000000 2300

4 45000000 2300

3 42000000

3 100000000

4 50000000

4 80000000
75000000
300000000

3 155000000

3 55000000
50000000
140000000
70000000
130000000
300000000 20000

5 60000000

3 79900000

5 89900000
450000000 500

3 130000000

6 60000000

0Km

0.7Km

1.1Km

1.2Km
1.2Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
2Km

2Km

2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km

2.1Km

2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km

2.3Km

3Km

5Km



,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




