

aldenco estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT



aldenco estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 45,000,000.00

Precious James

Mobile: 09026473082

i recious juines

Office: Fax:

Nigeria

precious.james@themlsproperties.com





Property Details









On naijahouses.com **1845 days**



Type **Duplex**



Built **2018**

An unfinished a bedroom stand alone duplex with 2 big sitting rooms, all rooms en-suite, large compound with space for servant quarters. its a corner piece located in an estate.







Property Summary

Features

×

No Records Found

Property ID:	P7496495697
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	45000000
Year Built:	2018
Property Size:	1600Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	2300Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	28125
Bedroom:	4
Bathroom:	4
Toilets:	5
Parking:	8
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:



Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : aldenco estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	45000000	2300	0
aldenco estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	45000000	2300	0Km
Sun Gold Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	42000000		0.7Km
Standard Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		1.1Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	50000000		1.2Km
Galadinmawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	80000000		1.2Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		1.6Km
Hall 7 Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		300000000		1.6Km
Sun City Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	155000000		2Km
Suncity Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	55000000		2Km
Dankie, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		50000000		2.1Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		140000000		2.1Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		2.1Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		130000000		2.1Km
dakwo galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		300000000	20000	2.1Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	60000000		2.1Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	79900000		2.1Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	89900000		2.1Km
Bridge Garnet Hall 7 Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		450000000	500	2.3Km
sunnyvele Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	130000000		3Km
games village, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	60000000		5Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	Average rince	Maximum Frice	Millimum File	Properties	

No Records Found





Property Photos







